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Mecto ®amunmnga Nmsa

Mpynna M12 (12)

Opewko HukuTta

LLinpko AHTOH
WaHTnno Masen
LLlepbakoB JaHnun
XpamueHko Cepren
Paa3smBoH AHApen
pagoBuny JleoHna
XoMeHoK [llaBen

OoNOOTUPA,WNER

WaHTnno MBaH
Kpacbko lNaen
CrenaHsak PomaH

Mpynna M14 (3)

1 Kotnapos Bnagucnas
2 [dertapes AHapen
3 benses AnekcaHap

Mpynna M16 (1)

1 3uHkoB Kupunn

Mpynna W12 (2)

1 KapenwuHa lNonuHa
2 Cnobko AHacTtacug

pynna W14 (1)

1 AHTponoBa Anna

Mpynna M21S (7)

BykoBeL, AHaTONUM
ByaHunk AnekcaHap
MBaHoB [leHunc
BuwHesckuni MNaBen
Kapacb AnekcaHap

uaPphwWwN =

MwupoHos [MeTp
MaukoBckui MaBen

Mpynna W21S (6)

OBcsAHUK HaTanbA
KoBaneBa AHacTtacus
Yypa BepoHuka

uphwWN =

CrynakeBuy AHHa

AnekcaHapos AMUTpui

MupoHeH-LLlyToBa AHHa

KauvaHoBckasa HaTanusa

2,9 km

4,1 km

6,6 km

2,9 km

3,6 km

6,6 km

5,5 km

rp

Om

07
08
06
07
08
04
09
10
06

07

09

Om

05
04

Om
02

Om

08
08

48
83
85
85

90

Om
83
80
89
82

80

PazpagKny6
7C
6/p Butebckasa obn
6/p MwuHckasa obn
210 MoruneBsckas obn
6/p Morunesckas obn
6/p Tomenbckas obn
6/p Tomenbckas obn
6/p Tomenbckas obn
6/p Tomenbckas obn
Butebckasa obn
MoruneBsckas obn
6/p Night City
6/p Fomenbckas obn
9C
10 MuHckasa obn
210 MoruneBsckas obn
JINYHO
i6 C
2 MoruneBsckas obn
7 C
210 MuHckasa obn
110 MuHckas obn
8C
110 fomenbckas obn
i6 C
JINYHO
6/p MeneHr-BoiMmnen
2 KCO KpoHaH
6/p Night City
6/p Night City
Butebckasa obn
6/p Night City
14 C
1 Mapyca
2 KO "Nerenga"
JINYHO
3 Night City
3 KO "Nerenga"
6/p KCO KpoHaH

=

—

N = =

=

Bpemsa

26:29
31:18
44:41
45:03
46:46
54:00

:00:24
:10:26
:11:55

mp
dnf
dnf

50:11

:11:43
:04:03

:06:14

49:41
50:29

:19:05

:06:49
:18:06
:20:56
:43:39
:15:16

mp
dnf

44:39
56:46

:16:21
:33:54
:48:34

mp
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Mecto ®amunua Nmsa re
pynna M21E (9) 7,9km Om
1  TeHkpaT Butanui 84

2 Kpacbko Nasen
3 Kwucenesckuin Bnagucnas 94
4  MapueHko AHapen 83
5 BwuHeHko AnekcaHap
6 XKykoB Anekcen 83
7  Owypko AHTOH 81
8 Cwmonko AnekcaHgp 91
BareHcknin AHapen 82
Fpynna W21E (2) 6,5km Om
1 CkuHpep JlrogMuna 80
2 Tauyk Hatanus 82
Mpynna M40 (4) 7,9km Om
1  Pycosckuin AnekcaHap
2 Mopo3soB AHgpen
3 MNapdeHoB Cepren 56
Masnouyk Oner
Mpynna W40 (2) 6,5km Om
1 Kynuk Onbra 71
2  CeMeHuunk Onbra 72

PazpsagKny6

19C

1 MunHckasa obn
MC Night City

6/p Nn4HO

KMC Tomenbckas obn
2 KCO KpoHaH

1 KO "Jlerenga"
6/p KCO KpoHaH

1 KCO KpoHaH

6/p KCO KpoHaH

14 C

KMC nun4Ho
1 KCO KpoHaH

19C

6/p Nn4HO
6/p Nn4HO
6/p MeneHr-BoiMmnen

byr

14 C

KMC nwnyHo
6/p MNeneHr-Bbimnen

=

Bpemsa

49:39
54:16
57:33
58:33
58:40

:00:19
:20:29
:24:54

mp

:01:30
:12:11

55:57

:04:47
:17:08

mp

:01:37
:30:25



